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WINTER SERIES

ESPANA

Kartodramo Intemacional
@ Lucas Bucrrorno

ALE

2019 Winter Series Espafa 1 - Chiva
Mangas Clasificatorias (MC)

Clasificacion

Documento 17.1 OFICIAL
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Competidor

RICARDO ZUNZARREN AZPARREN
KIDS TO WIN

TDKART

MONLAU COMPETICION

DAVID ROBINSON

PRAGA ESPANA MOTORSPORT
PRAGA ESPANA MOTORSPORT SL
TDKART

TDKART RACING - MARLONKART

EKR FACTORY TEAM

Piloto
Rall ZUNZARREN PEREZ
Louis LEVEAU
Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA
Sandro PEREZ SANCHEZ
Edu ROBINSON LLITERAS
Adrian BENITO FERRER
Luna FLUXA CROSS
Daniel DALLAKYAN POGHOSYAN
Hugo MARTI FERRANDO
Bosco ARIAS CHAVARRI
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Equipamiento

FA /IAME / KOMET

FA / IAME /| KOMET

Tony Kart/ PUMA / KOMET
FA / IAME /| KOMET

Kart Republic / PUMA / KOMET
Praga / IAME / KOMET

Praga / IAME / KOMET

Tony Kart/ PUMA / KOMET
Tony Kart / IAME / KOMET

EKR/IAME / KOMET

EOC

10

MC1

10

MC2 MC3
2 0
4 2
0 10
3 3
5 5
8 4
6 7
9 6
7 8

10 9

Puntos
2
10
12
13
15
15
19
23
24
29

2019 Winter Series Espafia 1 - Chiva (Espafia) 18-20/01/2019
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